
CCI 
ICSR (combined FT & PT) CSR 
Ivu><o,",vRep· PT CSR 

Rep· FT CSR 
I Clerk I GCI 

OSR 
OSS 
E02 

E03 

E04 
E05 
E06 
E09 

Note: rates above include 3.6% wage escalation 

31.41 
31.51 

49.31 
33.69 

Avg Hrly Rate 

35.89 
27.64 
24.64 
30.44 
27.84 
22.79 
22.91 
31.46 

37.02 

45.67 
61.40 
71.30 
90.13 

Job Title 

CSR (combined FT & PT) CSR 

Supervisor E02 

Avg Hrly Rate 

25.71 

29.30 



I Agent call categOry Summary - Jan to Nov 2008 

IAgent Call Type Detail 









Source: Datawarehouse 

Customer Switching Impact 
Calls Handled decrease 
AHT 

Calls Handled 
153,155 

246.2 



Assumptio\ r Rate Design Analysis 
Calculation of r rEs and related Costs 

2008 Call Category: 

100% Switching 

10% Switching 

1 % Switching 

CSR Agents 

work days 

Calls 
AHT 
Total AHT 
Shrinkage 
Occupancy 

Credit I Billing 

232 

153,155 
4.1 

628,447 
30% 
92% 

CSR Agents 'D'rl"ri!~i:\jjj'!liik?>-""'"'1f4291:.i''' s,~~","'."'",,,,,Jt-~~~jfr>~,,,,,,~1Jf 

Supervisor FTE 

Supervisor 

Total 
Total 

Total 
Total 

Total 
Total 

FTE 0.0 
~W!~,*,,~iI!';~@-:; 
8'{'!.'l!I,!..~tl4:F0""':r,t~~,dJtf!£j;':,""",.'~~h 

FTE 0.0 
-""....." ~_0ii:;~)2.t,~~~~i~ 

FTE 
''''''1''''''''''-,.: ~9~0TIlfji~';"'tt0 

no impact 
no impact 

General Assumptions: 
- Abondon rate of approx 5% to 6%. 

Annualized 

167,078 

",,,.,, .. ~.-W~C~~~0&~~Jr£,; 

jl'>"G.l!l'6~"ll 
1.;~~0~c",~ 

-Increase HC and Base Payroll to add supervisors; add 1 Suprvr for every 20 agents (ratio 20 to 1) . 
• Commercial related call volume exclUded . 
. Excluded Billing I General related call volume. 
- Above calculation assumes no change in credit, moving, outage & new customer activity. 
- Above calculation represents best estimate based on limited information. Any updates will be made as new information is identified. 




